EKDMCMC0-V01-KIT
Common Mode
Part Number Quantity Impedance Rated Voltage Rated Current
at 100MHz
DLW21HN670HQ2 10 67Ω±25% 50VDC 330mA
DLW21HN900HQ2 10 90Ω±25% 50VDC 330mA
DLW21HN121HQ2 10 120Ω±25% 50VDC 280mA
DLW21SN501SK2 10 500Ω±25% 50VDC 250mA
DLW21SN921SK2 10 920Ω±25% 50VDC 160mA
DLW21SN670SQ2 10 67Ω±25% 50VDC 400mA
DLW21SN900SQ2 10 90Ω±25% 50VDC 330mA
DLW21SN121SQ2 10 120Ω±25% 50VDC 370mA
DLW21SN181SQ2 10 180Ω±25% 50VDC 330mA
DLW21SN261SQ2 10 260Ω±25% 50VDC 300mA
DLW21SN371SQ2 10 370Ω±25% 50VDC 280mA
DLW21SN670HQ2 10 67Ω±25% 20VDC 320mA
DLW21SN900HQ2 10 90Ω±25% 20VDC 280mA
DLW21SN121HQ2 10 120Ω±25% 20VDC 280mA
DLW21SN181XQ2 10 180Ω±25% 20VDC 240mA
DLW21SN261XQ2 10 260Ω±25% 20VDC 220mA
DLW21SN491XQ2 10 490Ω±25% 20VDC 190mA
DLP0NSC280HL2 10 28Ω±20% 5VDC 100mA
DLP0NSN350HL2 10 35Ω±10Ω 5VDC 100mA
DLP0NSN670HL2 10 67Ω±20% 5VDC 110mA
DLP0NSN900HL2 10 90Ω±20% 5VDC 100mA
DLP0NSN121HL2 10 120Ω±20% 5VDC 90mA
DLP0NSA070HL2 10 7Ω±2Ω 5VDC 100mA
DLP0NSA150HL2 10 15Ω±5Ω 5VDC 100mA
DLP0QSN600HL2 10 60Ω±25% 5VDC 50mA
DLP0QSA070HL2 10 7Ω±2Ω 5VDC 100mA
DLP0QSA150HL2 10 15Ω±5Ω 5VDC 100mA
DLP0QSA350HL2 10 35Ω±10Ω 5VDC 100mA
DLP1NDN350HL4 10 35Ω±20% 5VDC 100mA
DLP1NDN670HL4 10 67Ω±20% 5VDC 80mA
DLP1NDN900HL4 10 90Ω±20% 5VDC 60mA
DLP11SA350HL2 10 35Ω±20% 5VDC 170mA
DLP11SA670HL2 10 67Ω±20% 5VDC 150mA
DLP11SA900HL2 10 90Ω±20% 5VDC 150mA
DLP11SN900HL2 10 90Ω±20% 5VDC 150mA
DLP11SN201HL2 10 200Ω±20% 5VDC 110mA
DLP11SN241HL2 10 240Ω±20% 5VDC 100mA
DLP11SN281HL2 10 280Ω±20% 5VDC 90mA
DLP11SN331HL2 10 330Ω±20% 5VDC 80mA
DLP11RB150UL2 10 15Ω±5Ω 5VDC 100mA
DLP11RB400UL2 10 40Ω±10Ω 5VDC 100mA
Common Mode
Part Number Quantity Impedance Rated Voltage Rated Current
at 100MHz
DLP11RN450UL2 10 45Ω±25% 5VDC 100mA
DLP11TB800UL2 10 80Ω±25% 5VDC 100mA
DLP2ADA350HL4 10 35Ω±20% 5VDC 150mA
DLP2ADA670HL4 10 67Ω±20% 5VDC 130mA
DLP2ADA900HL4 10 90Ω±20% 5VDC 120mA
DLP2ADN670HL4 10 67Ω±20% 5VDC 140mA
DLP2ADN900HL4 10 90Ω±20% 5VDC 130mA
DLP2ADN121HL4 10 120Ω±20% 5VDC 120mA
DLP2ADN161HL4 10 160Ω±20% 5VDC 100mA
DLP2ADN201HL4 10 200Ω±20% 5VDC 90mA
DLP2ADN241HL4 10 240Ω±20% 5VDC 80mA
DLP2ADN281HL4 10 280Ω±20% 5VDC 80mA